
Commercial Business List

Business Name Address Phone Website
Ace Hardware 263 Spring Valley Pkwy, #K 775-738-5444 www.acehardware.com

AmeriGas Propane 150 Sunshine Lane 775-777-9444 www.amerigas.com
Arms-R-Us LLC 263 Spring Valley Pkwy, #A-1 775-738-8825 www.arms-r-us.com

Aspen Quick Care 250 Country Club Pkwy 775-738-3000 www.aspenquickcare.com
Aspen Veterinary Clinic 1228 Silver State Dr 775-753-9111 http://aspenvetclinic.com

B&C Mini Storage 334 Spring Valley Pkwy 775-778-9486 kelly@westates.org
Bawcom Real Estate 32 Spring Creek Pkwy 775-753-6379

Beacon of Light 451 Spring Creek Pkwy 801-600-6001 jericachurch@gmail.com
Busted Knuckle Auto Repair 260 Spring Creek Pkwy 775-777-2671
Canyon Chiropractic Clinic 263 Spring Valley Pkwy, #E 775-753-9395 www.canyoncc.net

Carry On with Style 401 Fairway Blvd 775-299-3190 www.carryonwithstyle.com
China Garden 263 Spring Valley Pkwy, #G 775-777-8333

Coldwell Banker Realty 114 Tonka Lane 775-738-9866 www.coldwellbanker.com
Cross-Eyed Goat Bar & Grill 358 Spring Valley Pkwy 208-559-2551
Miller's Spring Creek Shell 266 Spring Creek Pkwy 435-994-1554

Dominos Pizza 266 Spring Creek Pkwy 775-777-3343 www.dominos.com
Dotty's Casino 100 Trescartes Ave 775-738-0424 www.dottys.com

Elko Federal Credit Union 580 Spring Valley Ct 775-738-4083 www.elkofcu.org
Family Dental Care 263 Spring Valley Pkwy #A-3 775-738-3500 www.scfamilydental.com

First Choice Physical Therapy 248 Country Club Pkwy 775-962-2047 www.firstchoiceptnv.com
Great Basin Water Co 14891 Lamoille Hwy 844-694-4404 https://www.myutility.us

Harmonic Hearts 441 Spring Creek Pkwy 775-777-4679 www.harmonichearts.net
His & Hers Salon 559 Spring Valley Ct 775-753-5693
Korean Balance 278 Spring Creek Pkwy 775-388-9949

Lamoille Fencing 184 Sunshine Lane 775-753-6140 www.lamoillefencing.com
Marina Hills Dental 282 Spring Creek Pkwy #202 775-738-3110 www.marinahillsdental.com

Maverick Gas Station 234 Boyd-Kennedy Road 775-777-3890 www.maverik.com
Mudd Hut 274 Spring Creek Pkwy 77-934-7981

Mud Busters 261 Spring Creek Pkwy 775-340-1176
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Muley's Bar & Family Grill 254 Spring Creek Pkwy 775-753-7777 www.muleysbar-grill.com
Nevada State Bank 568 Spring Valley Ct 702-855-4532 www.nsbank.com

Ridleys Family Markets 282 Spring Creek Pkwy #101 775-738-9248 https://shopridleys.com
Ridleys Family Markets 568 Spring Valley Ct 775-738-9248 https://shopridleys.com

Ridleys Family Markets(Sinclair) 259 Spring Valley Pkwy 775-738-9298
Ruby Mountain Pizza 263 Spring Valley Pkwy, #J 775-777-3100 www.nvfoodrunners.com

Ruby Mountain Spring Water 362 Spring Valley Pkwy 775-744-4315 www.rubymtnh20.com
Ruby View Veterinary Clinic 2760 Lamoille Hwy 775-738-1155

Scoreboard Sports Lounge and Casino 259 Spring Valley Pkwy 775-530-5897 htpps://scoreboardcasino.com
Silver State Fitness 278 Spring Creek Pkwy #103 775-777-1348 www.silverstatefitnv.com

Spring Creek Golf Course 401 Fairway Blvd 775-753-6331 www.springcreeknv.org
Spring Creek Self Storage 192 Gustin Road 775-738-2700 www.selfstorage.com

Payless Mini Storage 338 Spring Valley Pkwy 775-385-7599
Subway 278 Spring Creek Pkwy #101 775-738-6400 www.subway.com

The Buzz Salon 447 Spring Creek Pkwy 775-777-5234 www.thebuzzsalonspringcreek.com
TDC Athletics 249 Parkchester Dr. 775-738-2700 www.tdcathletics.com

The Hub 232 Spring Creek Pkwy 775-385-2582
The Klub Bar & Grill 401 Fairway Blvd 775-753-5557

The Petal Merchant LLC 451 Spring Creek Pkwy 307-462-1534 the pertalmerchant@gmail.com
The Watering Hole 559 Spring Valley Ct, #2 707-685-4041

Thin Air Powersports 1169 Solar West Dr 775-753-8223 www.thinair-usa.com
Wells Propane, Inc 13955 Lamoille Hwy 775-753-6778 www.wellspropane.net
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